

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 58293676

Data publicarii 24.06.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.550,82 RON - 3.550,82 RON

Descriere: STUT ZN 1-150MM: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 NIPLU ZN 1: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 POLI TEU 32X32: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 PC 12: 50.75 x KG 4.2017= 213.2353 CABLU 2X0.75: 200 x ML 1.2605= 252.1008 COT ZN 1`: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 POLI TEU 32X32: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 STUT ZN 250MMX1: 3 x BUC 8.4034= 25.2101 MUFA ZN 1: 2 x BUC 2.9412= 5.8824 ROBINET DS 1: 1 x BUC 32.7731= 32.7731 TEAVA POLIETILENA 32MM PN10: 35 x ML 3.3613= 117.6471 POLI MUFA 32X32: 1 x BUC 7.563= 7.563 DOP 1.AL: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 SARPE CURENT 20M: 1 x BUC 23.5294= 23.5294 BANDA IZOL.25M: 1 x BUC 7.563= 7.563 POLI MUFA 32X32: 1 x BUC 7.563= 7.563 GARNIT.CAP ARM.3/4: 10 x BUC 0.3361= 3.3613 SARMA ZINCATA 1.8: 2.85 x KG 7.1444= 20.3615 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 1: 1 x BUC 27.7311= 27.7311 ROBINET SFERIC 3/4: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 ROBINET SFERA 1: 1 x BUC 28.5714= 28.5714 COT AL 3/4 MF: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 NIPLU REDUS 1 1/4-1 ZN: 1 x BUC 9.2437= 9.2437 NIPLU ZN 1: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 TEU ZN 1`: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 RED. ZN 1-1/2: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 POLI COT 32 FE: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 POLI MUFA 32-25: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 POLI MUFA 25: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 CIZME CAUCIUC: 1 x BUC 23.5294= 23.5294 STECHER CAUCIUC: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 STECHER CERAMIC ATI: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 FREZE CIRCULARE 19-127MM: 1 x BUC 54.6218= 54.6218 CABLU 3X1.5: 5 x ML 3.2773= 16.3866 PAT CABLU 40X40MM: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 ROB.PISOAR: 3 x BUC 31.9328= 95.7983 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 1/2: 10 x BUC 20.1681= 201.6807 ROBIN